
Pachet legume si fructe

I.D.: 90792479

Data publicarii	11.12.23	Coduri CPV	15300000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.785,28 RON - 1.785,28 RON

Descriere: denumire um cant pretftva valftva PORTOCAL CAL 1 KG 47,9 17,2 823,88 BANANE CALITATAEA 1 KG 35,7 13,761 491,27 VARZA CALITATAEA 1 KG 19 5,734 108,95 PATRUNJEL CALITATEA 1 KG 4,5 14,906 67,08 PASTARNAC CALITATEA 1 KG 3 14,904 44,71 GOGOSARI CAL 1 BUC 6 17,2 103,2 TELINA CALITATEA 1 KG 5,5 14,907 81,99 FRUNZE PATRUNJEL BUC 8 2,866 22,93 LAMAI CALITATEA 1 KG 3 13,758 41,27
